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This directory is distributed at the April and September meetings each year.
Updates are accepted until 5:00 PM on the 2nd Thursday of the month prior to publication.

No exceptions can be made as they will delay delivery from the printer.

Mark your calendars!
Monthly luncheon meetings are held the

1st Thursday of every month from 11:30 am - 1:15 pm
(except for July & December)

at
Christ Fellowship

8900 SW 168 Street
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Make Updates and/or corrections on www.palmettobaybusiness.com
April 2017



Chairman:	 Hal Feldman 	 RE/MAX Advance Realty
	 hal@miamihal.com	 786-693-2005

Assistant Chairwoman:	 Pamela Mayers	 EWM Real Estate
	 pmmewm@gmail.com	 305-216-5864

Treasurer:	 Marcell Hetenyi	 Scheckner & Hetenyi, PL
	 mh@cpa-sh.com	 305-379-0603

Asst. Treasurer:	 Ralph Geronimo	 Transworld Business Advisors
	 rgeronimo@tworld.com	 305-785-6434

Secretary 	 Al Royston, Sr.	 A. Randall Financial
	 aroyston@arandellfinancial.com	 305-964-6109

Asst. Secretary:	 Zac Hall	 Minuteman Press - The Falls
	 printing@mmpfalls.com	 305-256-6902

Immediate Past	 Courtney Reeder	 Golden Rule Seafood
Chairwoman:	 courtney@goldenruleseafood.com	 305-235-0661

Founding Chairman:	 Leif Gunderson	 Kingsley Properties 
	 lgunderson@kpre.com	 305-632-6877

General Board Members:
	 Brittnie Bassant	  
	 brittnie.bassant@gmail.com	 786-973-4868 
	 Suzanne Gottlieb Calleja	 Palmer Trinity School
	 scalleja@palmertrinity.org	 scalleja@palmertrinity.org
	 Sammy Flores	 Christ Fellowship
	 sflores@cfmiami.org	 305-238-1818
	 Karen Nercess	 All Star Event Photography
	 allstarphoto@comcast.net	 305-969-6993
	 Les Oppenheim	 Special Events Catering by Les
	 les@cateringbyles.com	 305-669-5221
 	 Brett Trembly	 Trembly Law
	 brett@tremblylaw.com	 305-431-5678
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A. Randall Financial	 Alva R. Royston, Sr.	 305-964-6109
8832 SW 209 Terrace	 aroyston@arandallfinancial.com	 ARandallFinancial.com
Cutler Bay, FL 33189

Alaine’s Osteria	 Gustavo Ribera	 305-252-0355
7290 SW 168th Street, STE D	 gribera@alainesosteria.com	
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Alexander Montessori School	 Brette Rothfield	 305-665-6274
6050 S.W. 57 Avenue	 bar@alexandermontessori.com	 alexandermontessori.com
Miami, FL 33143

All Star Event Photo	 Karen Nercess	 305-969-6993
13018 SW 128 Street	 karen@allstareventphoto.com	 allstareventphoto.com
Miami, FL 33186

All Star Flooring	 Abe Levy	 305-238-8681
8709 SW 132 Street	 abesflooring@aol.com	 www.allstarflooringfl.com
Miami, FL 33176

Al’s Lawnmower Sales & Service, Inc.	 Joyce R. Masso	 305-238-6332
18131  SW 98 Avenue Road	 alslawn@bellsouth.net	 alslawnmower.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

American Piano Service	 Barry Weiss	 305-235-6880
13701 SW 84 Avenue	 a440pianotuner@aol.com	 barryweissrpt.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33158

AmeriPlan Financial	 Douglas Yount	 866-451-9584
19066 SW 76 Avenue	 yount.doug@gmail.com	 ameriplanfinancial.com
Cutler Bay, FL 33157

Anthony Gorman	 Anthony Gorman	 786-236-5876
14140 SW 72nd Ave	 anthonygorman@aggorman.com	
Palmetto Bay, FL 33158

At Home Music	 Yane Marie Sleppy	 786-208-2286
PO Box 565981	 yanesleppy@gmail.com	 pianolessonsmiami.com
Miami, FL 33256
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Atlantic Windows and Shutters	 John Koenig	 305-233-8886
13155 SW 87 Ave	 info@awsmiami.com	 atlanticimpactwindows.com
Miami, FL 33176

A-Trend LLC	 Cecilia A. Camp	 305-431-8220
9611 Bahama Drive	 pbfarmersmkt@bellsouth.net	
Cutler Bay, FL 33189

Baptist Health South Florida	 Marsha Tejeda	 786-527-9162
1500 San Remo Avenue, Suite 350	 marshat@baptisthealth.net	 baptisthealth.net
Coral Gables, FL 33146

Blooming Gardens	 Barbara Wilson	 305-256-2772
20462 Old Cutler Road	 bloomingdns@aol.com	 bloominggardens.net
Cutler Bay, FL 33189

Brand Poets	 Tana M. Llinas	 786-732-7466
8220 SW 148 Dr.	 tana@brandpoets.com	 www.brandpoets.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Brit Olom Tours, Inc.	 Karen Krugliak	 305-403-7548
14421 SW 74 Street	 britolomtours@aol.com	 www.britolomtours.com
Miami, FL 33183

BriteWater Swimming Pools, LLC	 Ryan Steffey	 305-733-0743
8621 SW 124 Street	 britewatermiami@gmail.com	 www.britewaterswimmingpools.com
Miami, FL 33156

Castle Services Inc	 Francisco Castillo	 305-242-0536
957 NW 3rd ave, Bay 1	 i_castle@bellshouth.net	
Florida City, FL 33034

Catering By Les	 Les Oppenheim	 305-669-5221
7049 SW 47th Street	 les@cateringbyles.com	 cateringbyles.com
Miami, FL 33155

Center State Bank	 Julie Romero	 305-252-2211
18765 S. Dixie Hwy	 jromero@centerstatebank.com	 www.centerstatebank.com
Cutler Bay, FL 33157
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Chamber South	 Mary Scott Russell	 305-661-1621
6410 SW 80 Street	 info@chambersouth.com	 chambersouth.com
South Miami, FL 33143

Chapman Partnership	 Sharon Haxton	 305-416-7107
28205 SW 124 Court	 shaxton@chapmanpartnership.org	 chapmanpartnership.org
Homestead, FL 33033

Chef David Cuisine and Event Design	 Chef David Schwadron	 305-238-5881
18001 Old Cutler Road, Suite 362	 david@chefdavidcuisine.com	 chefdavidcuisine.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Clarin Eye Care	 Dr. Adam J. Clarin	 305-253-2525
14429 South Dixie Highway	 drclarin@clarineyecare.com	 clarineyecare.com
Miami, FL 33176

Coconut Grove Bank	 Elda Torriente	 305-860-2712
14695 South Dixie Highway	 etorriente@coconutgrovebank.com	 coconutgrovebank.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33176

Community Health of South Florida, Inc.	 Brodes Hartley, Jr.	 305-252-4853
10300 SW 216 Street	 bhartley@chisouthfl.org	 chisouthfl.org
Miami, FL 33190

Deering Estate Foundation	 Brittnie Bassant	 305-235-1668 ext 266
16701 SW 72 Avenue	 brittnie.bassant@gmail.com	 deeringestate.org
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Delicious Catering Service Event and Design	 Christopher Bulgarin	 786-486-0246
10871 S.W. 188 Street	 deliciouscaterer@aol.com	 deliciouscaterer.com
Miami, FL 33157

Dennis R. Haber, PA	 Dennis Haber, Esq	 305-256-3002
8925 S.W. 148 Street, Suite 200	 dennis@lawyermiami.com	 www.av8lawyer.com
Miami, FL 33176

Dr. Allyn Jacobson Optometric Physician	 Dr. Allyn H. Jacobson	 305-238-2121
9529 SW 160 Street	 allynjacobson@yahoo.com	 allynhjacobsonod.com
Miami, FL 33157
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Elite Real Estate Associates	 Nikki Casey	 305-988-7570
15337 SW 39 Terrace	 NikkiCaseyRealEstate@gmail.com	
Miami, FL 33157

Ellie Mills State Farm	 Ellie Mills	 305-238-8688
20330 Old Cutler Road	 ellie.mills.j68g@statefarm.com	 gotmills.com
Cutler Bay, FL 33189

EWM Realty International	 Pamela Mayers, P.A.	 305-2165864
550 South Dixie Highway	 pmmewm@gmail.com	 eluxuryhomesmiami.com
Coral Gables, FL 33143

Fellowship House Foundation, Inc	 Amy Miller	 305-667-1036
5711 S Dixie Hwy	 amiller@fellowshiphouse.org	 fellowshiphouse.org
South Miami, FL 33143

Frederick P. Viener 		  305-251-2127
11010 SW 88th Street, STE 200	 reo@sellingmiami.net	 http://www.sellingmiami.net 
Miami, FL 33176

Gastro Health	 Edward Feller	 305-259-8720
8353 SW 124 street  #203	 edarl@aol.com	 gastrohealth.com
Miami, FL 33156

Golden Rule Seafood	 Courtney Reeder	 305-235-0661
17505 South Dixie Highway	 courtney@goldenruleseafood.com	 goldenruleseafood.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Gulliver Schools	 Henry Langston	 305-666-6333
9350 South Dixie Highway, 11th Floor	 lanh@gulliverschools.org	 gulliverschools.org
Miami, FL 33156

Hale M. Barrett Insurance Broker	 Hale M. Barrett	 305-342-7456
9345 SW 173 Terrace	 ehale@att.net	
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Heritage House	 Howard Tendrich	 305-232-1776
12105 South Dixie Highway	 heritagehouse@boyssuits.com	 boyssuits.com
Pinecrest, FL 33156



Company Name	 Contact	 Phone
Address	 Email	 Web	 	

9

High Road Management, Inc.	 Dan Levine	 305-970-8024
17901 Old Cutler Road, STE 305	 news@highroadteam.com	 www.highroadteam.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Keller Williams Prestige	 Linda Robinson, PA, CRS, GRI	 305-235-7763
11420 SW 88 Street	 linda@callmiamihomes.com	 kellerwilliamsrealty.com
Miami, FL 33176

Keyes	 Liede DeValdivielso, GRI	 786-306-4378
2423 LeJeune Road	 realestate@miamiflteam.com	 miamiflteam.com
Coral Gables, FL 33134

Kiddos Magazine	 Veronica Lepere	 786-260-8492
PO Box 431492	 vlepere@kiddosmagazine.com	 www.kiddosmagazine.com
Miami, FL 33243

Kingsley Properties Management Company	 Leif Gunderson	 305-632-6877
1550 S. Goldereye Lane	 lgunderson@kpre.com	 www.kpre.com
Homestead, FL 33035

Kona Ice Miami South	 Robyn Martinez	 786-393-4080
7415 SW 99 Street	 rmartinez@kona-ice.com	 kona-ice.com
Pinecrest, FL 33156

Kurt Klaus Attorney at Law	 Kurt R. Klaus, Jr.	 786-249-0015
15715 South Dixie Hwy, Suite 225	 klausmiamilaw@aol.com	
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Ludovici & Ludovici - Attorneys at Law	 Edward P. Ludovici, Esq.	 305-235-2161
9000 SW 152 Street, Suite 106	 eludovici@ludovici-law.com	 ludovici-law.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Miami Dade County Commission	 Daniella Levine Cava	 305-375-5218
111 NW 1st St, STE 200	 dlcava@miamidade.gov	
Miami, FL 33128

Miami-Dade County School Board	 Dr. Larry Feldman, Vice Chair	 305-995-1334
1450 NE 2nd. Aveue, Suite 700	 lfeldman@dadeschools.net	 dadeschools.net
Miami, FL 33132
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Minuteman Press	 Zac Hall	 305-256-6902
8850 SW 129 Terrace	 printing@mmpfalls.com	 mmpfalls.com
Miami, FL 33176

Morris & Reynolds Insurance	 Robert D. Reynolds	 305-238-1000
14821 South Dixie Highway	 bob@morrisandreynolds.com	 morrisandreynolds.com
Miami, FL 33176

Mounting Solutions Plus - Firearms Accessories	 Ned Scheer	 305-253-8393
10655 SW 185 Terrace	 ned@mountsplus.com	 mountsplus.com
Miami, FL 33157

MPS Credit Union	 Jennifer Gerson	 786-369-7254
2190 NW 72 Avenue	 jgerson@mpscu.org	 www.mpscu.org
Miami, FL 33122

My Tobacconist Smoke Shop	 Ben Carrasco	 305-378-9223
9869 E. Fern Street	 mytobacconist@gmail.com	 mytobacconist.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Orange Theory Fitness	 Chris Tokar	 305-234-1141
18455 S Dixie Hwy	 studiomanager0337@orangetheoryfitness.com	www.orangetheoryfitness.com
Cutler Bay, FL 33189

Palmetto Bay News	 Grant Miller	 305-665-8214
6796 SW 62 Avenue	 ausbla@aol.com	 communitynewspapers.com
South Miami, FL 33143

Palmetto Bay Partnership	 Peter England	 305-965-2246
7620 SW 171 Street	 peterengland@gmail.com	
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Palmetto Ford 	 Dan Yglesias	 305-592-3673
7245 NW 36th Street	 dan@palmettotruck.com	 palmettotruck.com
Miami, FL 33166

Pinch a Penny 41	 Laz Hernandez	 305-252-1946
14405 S. Dixie Hwy	 pinchapenny41@yahoo.com	 www.pinchapenny.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33176
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Pitman Photo Supply	 Margaret Elsea	 305-256-9558
14321 South Dixie Highway	 pitmanphoto@att.net	 pitmanphotosupply.com
Miami, FL 33176

Raymond James & Associates	 Jeffrey Rubens	 305-670-0056
9100 South Dadeland Blvd., Suite 105	 jeffrey.rubens@raymondjames.com	 www.Jeffreyrubens.com
Miami, FL 33156

RE/MAX Advance Realty	 Hal Feldman	 305-444-7111
7220 Red Road	 hal@miamihal.com	 miamihal.com
South Miami, FL 33143

Regina F. Zelonker, P.A.	 Regina Zelonker	 305-235-0537
8925 SW 148 Street, Suite 200	 regina@zelonkerlaw.com	 zelonkerlaw.com
Miami, FL 33176

Renters Warehouse	 Rick Drew	 786-416-6086
3905 NW 107 Ave	 rdrew@renterswarehouse.com	 www.renterswarehouse.com
Doral, FL 33178

Scheckner & Hetenyi, PL	 Marcell Hetenyi, CPA	 305-379-0603
18001 Old Cutler Road, Ste 421	 mh@cpa-sh.com	 www.cpa-sh.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Seminole Theatre		  786-650-2070
2212 Southeast 23rd Ave	 mickeym@seminoletheatre.org	 www.seminoletheatre.org
Homestead, FL 33035

Sochin Enterprises	 Ernie Sochin	 305-235-5361
18730 SW 84 CT	 ernie@sochin.com	 sochin.com
Cutler Bay, FL 33157

Stanfil Funeral Home	 William Martinez	 305-667-2518
10545 S Dixie Hwy	 sfh3@att.net	 stanfill.fh.com
Miami, FL 33156

Sunstate Bank	 B. Yvonne Debesa	 305-256-0900
14095 South Dixie Highway	 ydebesa@sunstatefl.com	 sunstatefl.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33176
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Sushi Maki Restaurants	 Michael Loeb	 305-232-6636
14491 South Dixie Highway	 michael.loeb@sushimaki.com	 sushimaki.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33176

The Florida Villager	 Dan Bastien	 786-505-1817
14260 SW 80th Ave	 dan@thefloridavillager.com	
Palmetto Bay, FL 33158

The Listing Exchange/Homeshopper	 Orlando Lopez	 305-465-2993
66 N.E. 19 Street	 instructor@thelistingexchange.com	
Homestead, FL 33033

Timothy G. Sander, P.A.	 Timothy G. Sander	 305-670-4835
9100 South Dadeland Blvd., Suite 514	 nativesun@bellsouth.net	
Miami, FL 33156

Total Bank	 Enrique Flores	 305-964-4343
16475 S. Dixie Hwy	 eflores@totalbank.com	 www.totalbank.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Transworld Business Advisors	 Ralph Geronimo	 305-785-6434
9765 Cutler Ridge Drive	 rgeronimo@tworld.com	 tworld.com/ralphgeronimo
Cutler Bay, FL 33157

Trembly Law Firm	 Brett Trembly	 305-431-5678
9700 South Dixie Hwy, STE 680	 brett@tremblylaw.com	 tremblylaw.com
Miami, FL 33156

Trinity A/C Company, LLC	 Joie Walker	 305-256-9099
9760 E. Indigo St.	 jwalker@trinityac.com	 trinityac.com
Miami, FL 33157

Trinity Financial Services	 Steven P. Hennessy	 305-233-7751
7642 SW 169 Street	 SPHennessy@aol.com	 trinityfinancialsfl.com
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Unique BC	 Miguel Marquez	 305-389-1151
2200 NW 72 Ave # 524153	 ubcmarquez@gmail.com	
Miami, FL 33152
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University Credit Union	 Sally Sims	 786-425-5029
13241 SW 136 Street	 ssims@ucumiami.org	 ucumiami.org
Miami, FL 33186

Van Orsdel Family Funeral Chapels	 Craig S. Rogowski	 305-279-6644
11240 N Kendall Drive	 Craig@vanorsdel.com	
Miami, FL 33176

Visiting Angels	 Anthony Acevedo	 305-728-3153
8501 S.W. 124 Avenue, Suite 310A	 visitingangelsmiami@yahoo.com	 visitingangels.com
Miami, FL 33183

Waterman Powell Project Management, LLC	 Clara Waterman Powell	 305-794-5665
745 SE 18 Lane	 CWatermanPowell@aol.com	
Homestead, FL 33033-5250

Westminster Christian School	 Lisa North	 305-233-2030 Ext. 1246
6855 SW 152 Street	 lnorth@wcsmiami.org	 wcsmiami.org
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Wildwoods Inc	 Ron Gill	 305-248-5729
21191 SW 240 Street	 CaptainRonGill@bellsouth.net	
Homestead, FL 33031

Worth Real Estate	 David Worth	 305-900-7854
2234  Portofino Ave	 realtorworth@live.com	 WorthRealEstateCompany.com
Homestead, FL 33033

YMCA of South Florida	 Garrett Brolsma	 786-237-1395
9355 SW 134 St	 gbrolsma@ymcasouthflorida.org	 www.ymcasouthflorida.com
Miami, FL 33176
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Membership Application
Annual Membership (if joining on or before June 30): $125
Partial-Year Membership (if joining on or after July 1): $75

Make check payable to:  Palmetto Bay Business Association

Send application and check to:		  Palmetto Bay Business Association 
							       c/o Treasurer – Membership Dues 
							       PO Box 56-2766 
							       Miami, FL 33256

Primary Member Name: _______________________________________________________________

Title: ________________________________________________________________________________

Company:_ __________________________________________________________________________

Email: _____________________________________  Website: _________________________________

Business Address: ____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________

Office Phone: ______________________________  Cell Phone: _______________________________

Date: ________________________________ Payment method: _ _____________________________ 

Share your member benefits with co-workers. Add them below and we will email them 
notifications on our meetings and other important information as well as create member name 
tags for them. 

					     Name					       Email

Secondary Member 1:  ___________________________    _ __________________________________

Secondary Member 2:  ___________________________    _ __________________________________

Secondary Member 3:  ___________________________    _ __________________________________

Secondary Member 4:  ___________________________    _ __________________________________

Thank You For Your Membership! 
Please invite your friends or business associates to join our organization



Photography courtesy Karen Nercess, All Star Event Photography.





www.pbbaonline.com


